Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

PP e
N P O

Erin Plaquet
Amber Lovell
Nicole Cai

Trisha Gill

Mara Harvey
Nicole Verhoef
Leah Gysemans
Samantha Holland
Grace Kennedy
Addison Mcllveen

Club

Paris FSC

Ingersoll Skating Club
Dundas FSC

Hamilton SC

Dundas FSC

Stratford SC

Strathroy Skating Club
Hamilton SC
Plattsville FSC
Plattsville FSC

Hannah Forrest Norwich & Dist FSC
Hazel Devitt Guelph Skating Club
Josh Diacur
Skate Canada

Date:

17-Dec-2022

Provincial Series #4 - Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford ON

Section
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4:45:36PM

December 16 to 18, 2022
STAR 5 Women (013 NQ)

Category Result Summary
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Points

20.29
17.53
16.89
14.68
14.12
13.97
13.68
12.64
11.43
10.90
10.85

9.74

Laurie Goulet

Patinage Canada



